
1 


2 


3 


4 


5 


6 


7 


AMENDMENT &F-li 

BY REPRESENTATIVE 

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE c::e('"Lc;rc:z 
TO: CSHB 9(FIN), Draft Version "K" 

Page 2, line 27 through Page 3, line 2 


Delete all material 


Renumber the following subsection accordingly. 
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[DELETED TEXT BRACKETED] 



27-LS007S\K.18 
Bullock 
3/20/12 

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE 


TO: CSHB 9(FIN), Draft Version "K" 


Page 4, line 5: 

2 Delete "Upon commencement of construction of' 

3 Insert "When designing" 
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